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Armchair Football Association 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive
Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive
Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive
Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters

Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes

Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Play All Week

149.70
147.50
130.70
171.80
156.60
123.50

99.20
110.40
107.75
159.15
122.40
141.20

Play All Week
171.85
156.60
151.50
136.60
191.65
176.60
133.70
196.15
156.30
197.60
136.70
154.35

Play All Week
168.60
152.50
172.45
165.90
200.80
149.75
188.20
133.50
131.65
136.50
121.60
167.55

Play All Week

114.25
125.60
179.00
170.40
149.60
211.05

99.35
151.20
209.25
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Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters

Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes

Hoosier Daddy

136.35
100.90
133.75

Play All Week
127.95
175.80
150.50
148.90
139.65
204.00
140.25
140.15
184.70
151.85
103.25
202.80

Play All Week
103.75
148.85
161.40
117.60
127.95
143.90
167.85
143.05
153.05
158.45
168.85
134.45

Play All Week
136.50
160.20
206.25
127.40
184.05
165.75
131.90
136.00
157.65
172.00
126.50
134.05

Play All Week
123.25
150.80
218.85
144.35
168.55

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/5



Armchair Football Association

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive
Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ain's A Team

220.65
132.95
189.45
156.00
154.30
166.50
151.15

Play All Week
156.00
203.70
132.10
112.90
133.10
132.80
140.70
170.65
111.85
104.65
127.40
132.95

Play All Week
130.70
154.45
201.00
110.65
136.95
181.20
140.45
144.85
125.25
164.85
178.45
143.45

Play All Week

187.10
137.55
153.75
143.75

88.10
147.35
108.65
147.85
140.55
153.40
152.15
175.15

Play All Week
155.00
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Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
White Cassel

Bacon Eaters

Ain's A Team

Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes

Hoosier Daddy

Kaw Valley Kids

King Friday's Puppets
Sunday Drive

The Shap Attack

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Bacon Eaters

175.75
128.75
158.50
174.90
173.85
155.40
183.90
115.00
150.55
139.30
162.35

Play All Week
164.15
161.60
132.00
120.70
146.20
230.45
115.00
151.75
108.10
170.85
172.05
161.05

Play All Week
130.95
118.20
124.65
130.75
108.95
154.50
162.25
170.40
156.45
144.20
146.85
170.45

130.30 VS
152.90 VS
126.00
174.05
117.35
134.85
157.60
118.85
118.05
145.20

Ringwraiths
Sunday Smackdown

166.80 VS Kaw Valley Kids
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Ringwraiths

Ain's A Team

Fargin Iceholes
Hoosier Daddy

King Friday's Puppets
Sunday Drive
Sunday Smackdown
The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Ain's A Team

Bacon Eaters

Fargin Iceholes

Hoosier Daddy

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Sunday Drive

Sunday Smackdown

The Shap Attack

White Cassel

133.85 VS Everyone Loves a Younghoe
116.90
148.65
131.45
156.65
182.90
146.35
108.95
112.60

162.90 VS Kaw Valley Kids
112.60
154.40
110.30
125.05
103.85
98.60
155.95
146.70
129.55
156.70
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