Week 1 - NFL Week 1

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	149.70	
Bacon Eaters	147.50	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	130.70	
Fargin Iceholes	171.80	
Hoosier Daddy	156.60	
Kaw Valley Kids	123.50	
King Friday's Puppets	99.20	
Ringwraiths	110.40	
Sunday Drive	107.75	
Sunday Smackdown	159.15	
The Shap Attack	122.40	
White Cassel	141.20	

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	171.85	
Bacon Eaters	156.60	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	151.50	
Fargin Iceholes	136.60	
Hoosier Daddy	191.65	
Kaw Valley Kids	176.60	
King Friday's Puppets	133.70	
Ringwraiths	196.15	
Sunday Drive	156.30	
Sunday Smackdown	197.60	
The Shap Attack	136.70	
White Cassel	154.35	

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Ain's A Team	168.60
Bacon Eaters	152.50
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	172.45
Fargin Iceholes	165.90
Hoosier Daddy	200.80
Kaw Valley Kids	149.75
King Friday's Puppets	188.20
Ringwraiths	133.50
Sunday Drive	131.65
Sunday Smackdown	136.50
The Shap Attack	121.60
White Cassel	167.55

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	114.25	
Bacon Eaters	125.60	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	179.00	
Fargin Iceholes	170.40	
Hoosier Daddy	149.60	
Kaw Valley Kids	211.05	
King Friday's Puppets	99.35	
Ringwraiths	151.20	
Sunday Drive	209.25	

Play All Week



www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Sunday Smackdown	136.35
The Shap Attack	100.90
White Cassel	133.75

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	127.95	
Bacon Eaters	175.80	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	150.50	
Fargin Iceholes	148.90	
Hoosier Daddy	139.65	
Kaw Valley Kids	204.00	
King Friday's Puppets	140.25	
Ringwraiths	140.15	
Sunday Drive	184.70	
Sunday Smackdown	151.85	
The Shap Attack	103.25	
White Cassel	202.80	

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	103.75	
Bacon Eaters	148.85	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	161.40	
Fargin Iceholes	117.60	
Hoosier Daddy	127.95	
Kaw Valley Kids	143.90	
King Friday's Puppets	167.85	
Ringwraiths	143.05	
Sunday Drive	153.05	
Sunday Smackdown	158.45	
The Shap Attack	168.85	
White Cassel	134.45	

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	136.50	
Bacon Eaters	160.20	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	206.25	
Fargin Iceholes	127.40	
Hoosier Daddy	184.05	
Kaw Valley Kids	165.75	
King Friday's Puppets	131.90	
Ringwraiths	136.00	
Sunday Drive	157.65	
Sunday Smackdown	172.00	
The Shap Attack	126.50	
White Cassel	134.05	

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ain's A Team	123.25
Bacon Eaters	150.80
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	218.85
Fargin Iceholes	144.35
Hoosier Daddy	168.55

Play All Week

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Kaw Valley Kids	220.65
King Friday's Puppets	132.95
Ringwraiths	189.45
Sunday Drive	156.00
Sunday Smackdown	154.30
The Shap Attack	166.50
White Cassel	151.15

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	156.00	
Bacon Eaters	203.70	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	132.10	
Fargin Iceholes	112.90	
Hoosier Daddy	133.10	
Kaw Valley Kids	132.80	
King Friday's Puppets	140.70	
Ringwraiths	170.65	
Sunday Drive	111.85	
Sunday Smackdown	104.65	
The Shap Attack	127.40	
White Cassel	132.95	

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	130.70	
Bacon Eaters	154.45	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	201.00	
Fargin Iceholes	110.65	
Hoosier Daddy	136.95	
Kaw Valley Kids	181.20	
King Friday's Puppets	140.45	
Ringwraiths	144.85	
Sunday Drive	125.25	
Sunday Smackdown	164.85	
The Shap Attack	178.45	
White Cassel	143.45	

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

		Play All Week
Ain's A Team	187.10	
Bacon Eaters	137.55	
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	153.75	
Fargin Iceholes	143.75	
Hoosier Daddy	88.10	
Kaw Valley Kids	147.35	
King Friday's Puppets	108.65	
Ringwraiths	147.85	
Sunday Drive	140.55	
Sunday Smackdown	153.40	
The Shap Attack	152.15	
White Cassel	175.15	

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Play All Week

Ain's A Team 155.00



www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

				<u> </u>
Bacon Eaters	175.75			
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	128.75			
Fargin Iceholes	158.50			
Hoosier Daddy	174.90			
Kaw Valley Kids	173.85			
King Friday's Puppets	155.40			
Ringwraiths	183.90			
Sunday Drive	115.00			
Sunday Smackdown	150.55			
The Shap Attack	139.30			
White Cassel	162.35			
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
A: 1 A T		lay All Week		
Ain's A Team	164.15			
Bacon Eaters	161.60			
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	132.00			
Fargin Iceholes	120.70			
Hoosier Daddy	146.20			
Kaw Valley Kids	230.45			
King Friday's Puppets	115.00			
Ringwraiths	151.75			
Sunday Drive	108.10			
Sunday Smackdown	170.85			
The Shap Attack	172.05			
White Cassel	161.05			
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
		lay All Week		
Ain's A Team	130.95			
Bacon Eaters	118.20			
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	124.65			
Fargin Iceholes	130.75			
Hoosier Daddy	108.95			
Kaw Valley Kids	154.50			
King Friday's Puppets	162.25			
Ringwraiths	170.40			
Sunday Drive	156.45			
Sunday Smackdown	144.20			
The Shap Attack	146.85			
White Cassel	170.45			
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
White Cassel	130.30	VS	Ringwraiths	161.45
Bacon Eaters	152.90	VS	Sunday Smackdown	125.70
Ain's A Team	126.00			
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	174.05			
Fargin Iceholes	117.35			
Hoosier Daddy	134.85			
Kaw Valley Kids	157.60			
King Friday's Puppets	118.85			
Sunday Drive	118.05			
The Shap Attack	145.20			
Discost Wash of NEL W. 1 10				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Bacon Eaters	166.80	VC	Kaw Valley Kids	175.30
Daton Ealers	100.00	VS	Kaw Valley Kids	175.30



www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Ringwraiths	133.85	VS	Everyone Loves a Younghoe	159.75
Ain's A Team	116.90			
Fargin Iceholes	148.65			
Hoosier Daddy	131.45			
King Friday's Puppets	156.65			
Sunday Drive	182.90			
Sunday Smackdown	146.35			
The Shap Attack	108.95			
White Cassel	112.60			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Everyone Loves a Younghoe	162.90	VS	Kaw Valley Kids	195.05
Ain's A Team	112.60			
Bacon Eaters	154.40			
Fargin Iceholes	110.30			
Hoosier Daddy	125.05			
King Friday's Puppets	103.85			
Ringwraiths	98.60			
Sunday Drive	155.95			
Sunday Smackdown	146.70			
The Shap Attack	129.55			
White Cassel	156.70			